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Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
MONEYBAL 3

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$145.00

$145.00
$18.75

$18.75
$15.00
$10.00
$34.50
$40.80
$132.60
$174.75
$55.00
$123.05
$72.00
$20.00

$677.70

$841.45

Winners

$115.00

$115.00
$1.50

$1.50

$30.00
$0.00
$27.25
$130.90
$33.00
$61.75
$8.50
$25.25
$45.40
$0.00

$362.05

$478.55

SD

Hold
$30.00

$30.00
$17.25

$17.25
($15.00)
$10.00
$7.25
($90.10)
$99.60
$113.00
$46.50
$97.80
$26.60
$20.00

$315.65

$362.90

ntOfSales
17.23

17.23
2.23

2.23
1.78
1.19
4.10
4.85
15.76
20.77
6.54
14.62
8.56
2.38

80.54

100.00

tedReturn

-0.48

0.51

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
-0.08

0.01

0.01
0.01
0.03
0.03
0.11
0.14
0.05
0.10
0.06
0.02

0.49



